
Date Weekday Countries

Nov 01 Monday
Austria, Belgium, Croatia, France, Germany, Hungary, Italy, Lithuania, Luxembourg, Poland, Portugal, 
Slovakia, Slovenia, Spain

Nov 02 Tuesday Belgium, Lithuania
Nov 06 Saturday Finland, Sweden
Nov 09 Tuesday Spain
Nov 11 Thursday Austria, Belgium, France, Poland
Nov 15 Monday Austria, Belgium
Nov 17 Wedensday Czech Republic, Germany, Slovakia
Nov 18 Thursday Croatia, Latvia
Nov 19 Friday Latvia
Nov 30 Tuesday Romania

Dec 01 Wedensday Portugal, Romania
Dec 03 Friday Spain
Dec 06 Monday Finland, Spain
Dec 08 Wedensday Austria, Italy, Malta, Portugal, Spain
Dec 13 Monday Malta

Dec 24 Friday
Austria, Bulgaria, Czech Republic, Denmark, Estonia, Finland, Germany, Hungary, Latvia, Lithuania, 
Luxembourg, Portugal, Slovakia, Sweden

Dec 25 Saturday
Austria, Belgium, Bulgaria, Croatia, Cyprus, Czech Republic, Denmark, Estonia, Finland, France, Germany, 
Greexe, Hungary, Ireland, Italy, Latvia, Lithuania, Luxembourg, Netherlands, Poland, Romania, Slovakia, 
Slovenia, Sweden

Dec 26 Sunday
Austria, Bulgaria, Croatia, Cyprus, Czech Republic, Denmark, Estonia, Finland, France, Germany, Greece, 
Hungary, Ireland, Italy, Latvia, Lithuania, Luxembourg, Netherlands, Poland, Romania, Slovakia, Slovenia, 
Sweden

Dec 27 Monday Bulgaria, Ireland
Dec 28 Tuesday Bulgaria, Ireland
Dec 29 Wedensday Ireland
Dec 31 Friday Denmark, Estonia, Germany, Latvia, Sweden
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